27JUL1S

PRICE REPORT

18:43:26 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 27JUL1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 26JUL19

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
42 .00 PAYSH
ORDER RUNNERS

REFUNDED

OFFICIATL
Exacta

OFFICIAL
Trifecta

OFFICIAL
Superfecta

OFFICIAL

UNKNOWN
NONE

(GS Dollars)
Win Place

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

AmT/MA3 19.5.4.1

Show




27JUL19
18:43:26 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 2
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 16
Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/5/1/16

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 260ULL1S

2/5/1/1s6

Win

71.00

$2.00 PAYS
262.60

$2.00 PAYS
359.80

$1.00 PAYS
5256.00

AMT/MA3 19.5.4.1

27JUL19

(US Dollars)
Place

39.60
8.80

$1.00 PAYS

13:1.39

$0.50 PAYS
89.95

$0.10 PAYS
525.60

Total Pool Refunded

Show

28.80
5.60
4.00

(US Dollarxrs)

(U5 bollars)

(U5 pollars)



